HOFFMAN
PORTA ALT. PARZIALE, 200X600
CATALOG NUMBER
DP02006R5
Le porte parziali consentono svariate configurazioni,
facilmente accessibili, dei singoli vani, all'interno della cassa.
FEATURES
Descrizione: Per dividere la parte frontale dell’armadio in sezioni quando utilizzato insieme al divisore orizzontale CDH e CDHK.
Equipaggiato con serratura DIN da 3 mm (1 serratura fino a 400 mm, 2 serrature oltre i 400 mm di altezza).
Materiale: Piastra in acciaio da 1.75 mm.
Finitura: Verniciatura a polvere. RAL 7035 bucciato.
Protezione: Conforme a IP 44.
Quantità nell'imballaggio: 1 porta con cardini, serrature e accessori di montaggio.
Specifiche di montaggio: Aggiungere CDH per telai MC ed utilizzare CDHK per telai MK. Utilizzare DPC/DCPV per i pannelli
superiori ed inferiori.
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Height: 200 mm
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 17 mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Color: Light Gray
Color Code: RAL 7035
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
22